
Schedule
Eastbound to Wasaga Beach - Route 4A - via Collingwood 
Collegiate Institute (CCI)
Eastbound trips start at 5 a.m. from the Town of Collingwood 
(downtown) to Wasaga Beach via CCI, arriving at each stop 
every 60 minutes throughout the day, with the last bus 
leaving at 8 p.m. 

Westbound to Collingwood 
Northbound trips start at 6:30 a.m. from Wasaga Beach (25 45th 
St. South, arriving at each stop every 60 minutes throughout 
the day, with the last bus leaving at 8:30 p.m.

LINX Transit Information 

1-800-263-3199
l i n x . s i m c o e . c a

Connecting Communities
Route 4 Ride Guide  

Collingwood to Wasaga Beach

STOP LOCATION FIRST LAST
480 Collingwood, Downtown 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
467 Collingwood, CCI 5:04 PM 6:04 PM
448 Collingwood, Georgian College 5:13 PM 6:13 PM
425 Wasaga Beach, Beachwood Rd. and 

Fairground Rd.
5:21 PM 6:21 PM

401 Wasaga Beach, 1955 Mosley Street 5:28 PM 6:28 PM
280 Wasaga Beach, 25 45th Street South

(Real Canadian Superstore)
5:29 PM 6:29 PM

J U LY  2 0 1 9

Monday to Friday Service

STOP LOCATION FIRST LAST
280 Wasaga Beach, 25 45th St. South

(Real Canadian Superstore) 
6:30 AM 8:30 PM

408 Wasaga Beach, Mosley St. and 70th St. 6:34 AM 8:34 PM
428 Wasaga Beach, Beachwood Rd. and 

Belcher St.
6:40 AM 8:40 PM

448 Collingwood, Georgian College 6:47 AM 8:47 PM
460 Collingwood, Hume St. and Hospital Dr. 6:52 AM 6:52 PM
480 Collingwood, Downtown 6:58 AM 6:58 PM

Monday to Friday Service

Eastbound to Wasaga Beach  
Eastbound trips start at 6 a.m. from Collingwood (downtown) 
to Wasaga Beach, arriving at each stop every 60 minutes 
throughout the day, with the last bus leaving at 8 p.m.

STOP LOCATION FIRST LAST
480 Collingwood, Downtown 6:00 AM 8:00 PM
465 Collingwood, Hume Street YMCA 6:04 AM 8:04 PM
448 Collingwood, Georgian College 6:09 AM 8:09 PM
425 Wasaga Beach, Beachwood Rd. and 

Fairground Rd.
6:17 AM 8:17 PM

401 Wasaga Beach, 1955 Mosley St. 6:24 AM 8:24 PM
280 Wasaga Beach, 25 45th St. South

(Real Canadian Superstore) 
6:25 AM 8:25 PM

Saturday Service

Westbound to Collingwood 
Northbound trips start at 6:30 a.m. from Wasaga Beach 
(25 45th St. South), arriving at each stop every 60 minutes 
throughout the day, with the last bus leaving at 8:30 p.m.

STOP LOCATION FIRST LAST
280 Wasaga Beach, 25 45th St. South 

(Real Canadian Superstore)
6:30 AM 8:30 PM

408 Wasaga Beach, Mosley St. and 70th St. 6:34 AM 8:34 PM
428 Wasaga Beach, Beachwood Rd. and 

Belcher St.
6:40 AM 8:40 PM

448 Collingwood, Georgian College 6:47 AM 8:47 PM
460 Collingwood, Hume St. and Hospital Dr. 6:52 AM 6:52 PM
480 Collingwood, Downtown 6:58 AM 6:58 PM

Saturday Service

Eastbound to Wasaga Beach 
Eastbound trips start at 7 a.m. from the Town of Collingwood 
(downtown) to Wasaga Beach, arriving at each stop every  
60 minutes throughout the day, with the last bus leaving at 
8 p.m. 

STOP LOCATION FIRST LAST
480 Collingwood, Downtown 7:00 AM 8:00 PM
465 Collingwood, Hume Street YMCA 7:04 AM 8:04 PM
448 Collingwood, Georgian College 7:09 AM 8:09 PM
425 Wasaga Beach, Beachwood Rd. and 

Fairground Rd.
7:17 AM 8:17 PM

401 Wasaga Beach, 1955 Mosley Street 7:24 AM 8:24 PM
280 Wasaga Beach, 25 45th Street South  

(Real Canadian Superstore)
7:25 AM 8:25 PM

Sunday and Holiday

Westbound to Collingwood 
Northbound trips start at 7:30 a.m. from Wasaga Beach  
(25 45th St. South), arriving at each stop every 60 minutes 
throughout the day, with the last bus leaving at 8:30 p.m.

STOP LOCATION FIRST LAST
280 Wasaga Beach, 25 45th St. South 7:30 AM 8:30 PM
408 Wasaga Beach, Mosley St. and 70th St. 7:34 AM 8:34 PM
428 Wasaga Beach, Beachwood Rd. and 

Belcher St.
7:40 AM 8:40 PM

448 Collingwood, Georgian College 7:47 AM 8:47 PM
460 Collingwood, Hume St. and Hospital Dr. 7:52 AM 6:52 PM
480 Collingwood, Downtown 7:58 AM 6:58 PM

Sunday and Holiday

ROUTE 4
Collingwood to Wasaga Beach

ROUTE 4
Collingwood to Wasaga Beach



Fare Structure
Route 4 is divided into one Fare Zone. Children 5 years and 
younger ride for free. 

COLLINGWOOD
COLLEGIATE
INSTITUTE
(C.C.I.)

GEORGIAN
COLLEGE

DOWNTOWN

HOSPITAL

BEACHWOOD AND
MIDDLEBROOK

BEACHWOOD
AND SELKIRK

MOSLEY
AND 58th 

25 45th 
ST. S.

26

124

64

County Rd. 124

Sixth St.

Mosley St.

Hurontario St.

Beachwood Rd.

Poplar Sideroad

27/28 Sideroad Nottawasaga

Route Map

Smoking is strictly prohibited on LINX buses and at bus stops

Service Hours
Route 4 - Collingwood to Wasaga Beach provides service 
7 days a week including statutory holidays. View schedule 
for details.

Lost and Found
Please call Customer Service at 1-800-263-3199 Monday to Friday 
between 8 a.m. and 5 p.m. for assistance.

ZONE LOCATION
Zone 1 Collingwood - Wasaga Beach

From/To Zone 1

 Zone 1 $2.00

Schedule
LINX Route 4 provides 60-minute service from the Town of 
Collingwood (Downtown) to the Town of Wasaga Beach 
(25 45th Street South).

Eastbound to Wasaga Beach 
Eastbound trips start at 6 a.m. from the Town of  Collingwood 
(downtown) to Wasaga Beach, arriving at each stop every  
60 minutes throughout the day, with the last bus leaving at  
8 p.m. Except for the 5 p.m. and 6 p.m., see route 4A.

STOP LOCATION FIRST LAST
480 Collingwood, Downtown 6:00 AM 8:00 PM
465 Collingwood, Hume Street YMCA 6:04 AM 8:04 PM
448 Collingwood, Georgian College 6:09 AM 8:09 PM
425 Wasaga Beach, Beachwood Rd. and 

Fairground Rd.
6:17 AM 8:17 PM

401 Wasaga Beach, 1955 Mosley Street 6:24 AM 8:24 PM
280 Wasaga Beach, 25 45th Street South

(Real Canadian Superstore) 
6:25 AM 8:25 PM

To track your bus in real-time, visit linx.simcoe.ca  
or download the Transit app  

Monday to Friday Service

*Route schedules are subject to change and are estimates only. 


